

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.13116 of 2026.

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.06.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners on record present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader representing learned Additional Advocate General present. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Services-II appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.1 to 3 present. Registry is directed to print the name of Sri K.Pradeep Reddy for respondent Nos.4 and 5. List on 27.07.2026. <u>EVV,J</u> PSW	Transferre d to I/O folder before correction.